
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCDANIEL, Blaze Greenwood 11.02 (+1.6) 1(1) 10

2 HESTER, Michael Rogers Heritage 11.04 (+1.6) 1(2) 8

3 DAVIS, Champ Greenwood 11.14 (+1.6) 1(3) 6

4 WARREN, Hunter Booneville 11.20 (+1.6) 1(4) 5

5 LOWE, Drew Greenwood 11.28 (+1.6) 1(5) 4

6 DROMER, Conner Booneville 11.45 (+1.6) 1(6) 3

7 MATTSON, Dakota Booneville 11.50 (+1.6) 1(7) 2

8 HOBBS, Jude Rogers Heritage 11.71 (+2.3) 2(1) 1

9 LE, Sky Rogers Heritage 11.83 (+1.6) 1(8)

10 VALENTINE, Tramell Don Tyson 12.02 (+2.3) 2(2)

11 CENTENO MARADIAGA, Deyvi Don Tyson 12.09 (+2.3) 2(3)

12 RANKIN, Zander Greenland 12.20 (+0.2) 3(1)

13 MILLER, Aiden Don Tyson 12.28 (+2.3) 2(4)

14 FLOYD, Max Lavaca High Scho 12.35 (+2.3) 2(5)

15 RAMOS, Chris Lavaca High Scho 12.52 (+0.2) 3(2)

16 DELLIH, Jonathan Van Buren 12.54 (+2.3) 2(6)

17 ADAMS, Bradon Acorn 12.61 (+2.3) 2(7)

18 CANDERLARA, Selmo Acorn 12.66 (+0.2) 3(3)

19 WILFORD, Ramone Van Buren 12.70 (+0.2) 3(4)

20 RUSH, Gavin Van Buren 12.75 (+2.3) 2(8)

21 SCOVILLE, Maison Greenland 12.82 (+0.2) 3(5)

22 LEE, John Greenland 14.33 (+0.2) 3(6)

#32 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PAYERLI, Bruce Rogers Heritage 22.57 (+1.4) 1(1) 10

2 MCDANIEL, Blaze Greenwood 23.02 (+1.4) 1(2) 8

3 HESTER, Michael Rogers Heritage 23.09 (+1.4) 1(3) 6

4 HUNT, Tremon Greenwood 23.74 (+1.4) 1(4) 5

5 TARKINTON, Caden Acorn 24.31 (+0.9) 2(1) 4

6 PARKER, Ayden Alma 24.45 (+1.4) 1(5) 3

7 MATTSON, Dakota Booneville 24.51 (+1.4) 1(6) 2

8 VIDAL, Ethan Rogers Heritage 24.63 (+0.9) 2(2) 1

9 VALENTINE, Tramell Don Tyson 24.85 (+0.9) 2(3)

10 DROMER, Conner Booneville 24.93 (+1.4) 1(7)

11 MAYS, Daymon Van Buren 25.35 (+0.5) 3(1)

12 WILFORD, Ramone Van Buren 25.57 (+0.5) 3(2)

13 RUSH, Gavin Van Buren 26.08 (+0.9) 2(4)

14 METCALF, Frederick Acorn 26.24 (+0.5) 3(3)

15 JUDY, Allen Greenland 27.88 (+0.5) 3(4)

16 ADAMS, Bradon Acorn 28.94 (+0.9) 2(5)

17 LEE, John Greenland 29.47 (+0.5) 3(5)

#26 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TARKINTON, Caden Acorn 52.16 1(1) 10

2 STOUT, Jake Rogers Heritage 53.53 1(2) 8

3 PARKER, Ayden Alma 55.22 1(3) 6

4 LE, Sky Rogers Heritage 56.10 1(4) 5

5 MCGINISTER, Terry Greenwood 56.46 2(1) 4

6 EVANS, Landon Van Buren 56.65 2(2) 3

7 WOLFGANG, Burroughs Greenwood 56.72 2(3) 2

8 LINDSLEY, Philip Don Tyson 56.87 1(5) 1

9 JOHNSON, Korbin Van Buren 56.93 2(4)

10 JONES, Melvin Van Buren 57.46 2(5)

11 MCCOY, Owen Alma 58.05 1(6)

12 DAVIS, Huston Alma 1:00.83 2(6)

13 WHITE, Levi Lavaca High Scho 1:01.58 1(7)

14 MENDONCA, Jasper Greenland 1:02.26 3(1)

15 BARTON, Kingston Lavaca High Scho 1:02.57 3(2)

16 SANCHEZ, Melvin Don Tyson 1:03.73 3(3)

17 SCOVILLE, Maison Greenland 1:04.39 2(7)

18 HUTTON, Ethan Union Christian 1:11.08 3(4)

#30 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SPURLOCK, Cannon Greenland 2:09.99 1(1) 10

2 ALVAREZ, Jibrany Rogers Heritage 2:10.59 1(2) 8

3 PALACIOS, Mateo Rogers Heritage 2:11.41 1(3) 6

4 BRAVO, Javier Don Tyson 2:13.14 1(4) 5

5 MORENO, DeAngelo Rogers Heritage 2:13.31 1(5) 4

6 SPURLOCK, Cooper Greenland 2:14.04 1(6) 3

7 URIBE, Isaac Don Tyson 2:14.92 2(1) 2

8 WHITTINGTON, Nate Van Buren 2:15.12 1(7) 1

9 WILLIAMS, Rhett Greenwood 2:16.75 1(8)

10 HAIG, Samuel Alma 2:17.25 1(9)

11 RAGLAND, Clint Greenland 2:19.37 2(2)

12 MULLENS, Reid Van Buren 2:22.36 1(10)

13 PEREZ, David Don Tyson 2:24.22 2(3)

14 MAGAN, Anand Van Buren 2:24.67 2(4)

15 LAWLESS, Ridik Greenwood 2:25.28 1(11)

16 BECK, Creed Don Tyson 2:25.96 2(5)

17 RIVERA, Benjamin Rogers Heritage 2:26.12 2(6)

18 CAMPUZANO, Dario Don Tyson 2:27.12 2(7)

19 BOEN, Caleb Alma 2:28.74 2(8)

20 HICKS, Nathan Booneville 2:31.20 2(9)

21 QUINONES, Andy Van Buren 2:34.40 2(10)

22 LENTZ, Cooper Booneville 2:38.23 2(11)
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#22 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HERNANDEZ, Abraham Rogers Heritage 4:39.69 10

2 LINDSLEY, Philip Don Tyson 4:45.50 8

3 KIMP, Aiden Acorn 4:49.16 6

4 MORALES, Juan Don Tyson 4:51.46 5

5 HERRERA, Eliel Don Tyson 4:52.91 4

6 RYE, Andrew Greenwood 4:53.17 3

7 BRAVO, Javier Don Tyson 4:53.26 2

8 KELSO, Mason Greenland 5:04.21 1

9 SPURLOCK, Cannon Greenland 5:07.57

10 SPURLOCK, Cooper Greenland 5:08.51

11 GREENSLADE, William Don Tyson 5:09.13

12 LAWLESS, Ridik Greenwood 5:11.40

13 ABERNATHY, Seth Rogers Heritage 5:23.95

14 HICKS, Nathan Booneville 5:40.78

15 WEAD, Miles Greenwood 5:46.25

16 WESTMAN, Samuel Rogers Heritage 5:47.88

17 REEVES, Aaron Van Buren 5:57.15

18 WILCOX, Ben Van Buren 5:57.18

19 MACIAS, Tristan Van Buren 6:02.31

20 HUTTON, Ethan Union Christian 6:15.61

21 LENTZ, Cooper Booneville 6:25.90

22 GIRVIN, Grayson Van Buren 6:29.13

23 PATEL, Sai Van Buren 6:56.47

#47 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WOODS, Henry Rogers 9:44.92 10

2 BROTHERS, Noah Rogers 9:50.07 8

3 HERNANDEZ, Abraham Rogers Heritage 10:06.20 6

4 KIMP, Aiden Acorn 11:17.88 5

5 RYE, Andrew Greenwood 11:22.25 4

6 KELSO, Mason Greenland 12:23.70 3

7 WESTMAN, Samuel Rogers Heritage 12:26.12 2

#16 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PAYERLI, Bruce Rogers Heritage 14.92 (+2.4) 1(1) 10

2 CRUMP, John Alma 15.06 (+2.4) 1(2) 8

3 SCHLEGEL, Samuel Alma 15.99 (+2.4) 1(3) 6

4 WALDROP, Isaac Rogers 16.80 (+2.4) 1(4) 5

5 SPICER, Silas Greenwood 17.95 (+2.4) 1(5) 4

6 SHARP, Braxton Alma 18.14 (+2.4) 1(6) 3

7 LOAEZA, Oliver Booneville 19.85 (+2.4) 1(7) 2

8 MARLER, Mason Don Tyson 20.19 (+2.4) 1(8) 1

9 CONTRERAS, Joshua Don Tyson 21.29 (+0.5) 2(1)

#16 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 BERRY, Kaden Rogers Heritage 22.31 (+0.5) 2(2)

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PAYERLI, Bruce Rogers Heritage 40.75 1(1) 10

2 SCHLEGEL, Samuel Alma 41.20 1(2) 8

3 JACKSON, Dylan Alma 45.17 1(3) 6

4 SPICER, Silas Greenwood 45.68 1(4) 5

5 CRUMP, John Alma 46.92 1(5) 4

6 RITCHIE, Devon Booneville 47.50 1(6) 3

7 LITTLE, Jon Rogers Heritage 48.72 1(7) 2

8 BERRY, Kaden Rogers Heritage 53.28 2(1) 1

9 GARCIA, Yadiel Greenwood 53.79 2(2)

10 CONTRERAS, Joshua Don Tyson 56.12 2(3)

11 MARLER, Mason Don Tyson 56.58 2(4)

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Greenwood (A) 43.90 10

2 Rogers Heritage (A) 45.89 8

3 Booneville (A) 46.16 6

4 Lavaca High School (A) 47.56 5

5 Don Tyson (A) 49.27 4

6 Acorn (A) 49.78 3

7 Greenland (A) 50.71 2

#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Alma (A) 1:33.93 10

2 Greenwood (A) 1:34.53 8

3 Booneville (A) 1:38.05 6

4 Rogers Heritage (A) 1:38.19 5

5 Acorn (A) 1:43.91 4

6 Greenland (A) 1:44.01 3

7 Don Tyson (A) 1:50.42 2

#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Rogers Heritage (A) 3:38.17 10

2 Greenland (A) 3:54.28 8

3 Van Buren (A) 3:59.44 6

4 Greenwood (A) 4:01.38 5
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#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Rogers Heritage (A) 8:59.97 10

2 Don Tyson (A) 9:45.96 8

3 Greenwood (A) 10:13.29 6

#1 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MATTSON, Dakota Booneville 6' 6" 10

2 WALDROP, Isaac Rogers 6' 0" 8

3 FONSECA, Wesley Booneville 6' 0" 6

4 CARTER, Easton Greenwood 6' 0" 5

5 KERNS, Adrian Lavaca High Scho 5' 10" 4

6 MAYS, Daymon Van Buren 5' 8" 3

7 WILFORD, Ramone Van Buren 5' 8" 2

8 RITCHIE, Devon Booneville 5' 8" 1

9 CRUMP, John Alma 5' 6"

10 STOUT, Jake Rogers Heritage 5' 4"

10 PAYERLI, Bruce Rogers Heritage 5' 4"

12 LEWIS, Kobe Greenwood 5' 4"

12 DELLIH, Jonathan Van Buren 5' 4"

14 FLOYD, Max Lavaca High Scho 5' 4"

WILKINSON, Mark Rogers Heritage NH

HUNT, Tremon Greenwood NH

#3 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 OLDS, Grant Van Buren 11' 6" 10

2 STAFFORD, Dakotta Booneville 11' 6" 8

3 SUMMERHILL, Bryson Van Buren 11' 0" 6

4 HOBBS, Jude Rogers Heritage 10' 6" 5

5 GEORGE, Isaac Van Buren 9' 0" 4

6 MCCOY, Owen Alma 8' 6" 3

7 HOLLOWAY, Rhett Greenwood 8' 6" 2

8 PETCHINIK, Blade Booneville 8' 0" 1

9 BROWN, Jace Greenwood 7' 6"

VIDAL, Ethan Rogers Heritage NH

#5 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HUNT, Tremon Greenwood 21' 4" (+0.1) 2(1) 10

2 TONEY, Rodrick Rogers Heritage 18' 10" (+1.3) 2(2) 8

3 HESTER, Michael Rogers Heritage 18' 91 /2 (+1.5) 2(3) 6

4 DROMER, Conner Booneville 18' 8" (+1.2) 2(4) 5

5 MYERS, Noah Greenwood 18' 7" (+1.3) 1(1) 4

6 FLOYD, Max Lavaca High Scho 18' 0" (+0.9) 1(2) 3

7 WILFORD, Ramone Van Buren 17' 111 /2 (+0.0) 1(3) 2

#5 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 DOBBINS, DJ Greenwood 17' 9" (+1.1) 2(5) 1

9 SHARP, Braxton Alma 17' 6" (+1.2) 1(4)

10 EVANS, Landon Van Buren 17' 5" (+1.6) 2(6)

11 JOHNSON, Hunter Greenland 16' 9" (+1.4) 1(5)

12 MARLER, Mason Don Tyson 16' 0" (+1.0) 1(6)

13 JUDY, Allen Greenland 15' 10" (+4.7) 1(7)

14 JOHNSON, Zack Greenland 15' 81 /2 (+1.4) 1(8)

15 HARRIS, Jayce Van Buren 15' 6" (+1.3) 1(9)

16 ZANES, River Rogers Heritage 13' 10" (+1.9) 2(7)

ADAMS, Bradon Acorn NM  (NW) 1

BARTON, Kingston Lavaca High Scho NM  (NW) 1

WALDROP, Isaac Rogers NM  (NW) 2

SHELTON, Chase Booneville NM  (NW) 2

RITCHIE, Devon Booneville NM  (NW) 2

#7 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TONEY, Rodrick Rogers Heritage 43' 4" (+0.0) 10

2 ZANES, River Rogers Heritage 43' 3" (+0.2) 8

3 RITCHIE, Devon Booneville 40' 4" (+0.4) 6

4 CENTENO MARADIAGA, Deyvi Don Tyson 37' 7" (+2.5) 5

5 MYERS, Noah Greenwood 37' 1" (+0.0) 4

6 DOBBINS, DJ Greenwood 35' 31 /2 (+1.6) 3

7 JOHNSON, Hunter Greenland 34' 0" (+0.0) 2

8 HARRIS, Jayce Van Buren 32' 10" (+0.0) 1

JOHNSON, Zack Greenland NM  (NW)

SHELTON, Chase Booneville NM  (NW)

HESTER, Michael Rogers Heritage NM  (NW)

#9 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CERON, Luis Rogers Heritage 46' 8" 2(1) 10

2 FOX, Aiden Booneville 41' 63 /4 2(2) 8

3 MITCHELL, Jackson Alma 40' 111 /2 2(3) 6

4 MCCALL, Weston Alma 40' 51 /2 2(4) 5

5 STALLINGS, Dallas Alma 37' 10" 2(5) 4

6 SHEPARD, Brock Greenwood 37' 33 /4 2(6) 3

7 FRYE, Dalton Don Tyson 37' 2" 2(7) 2

8 POOLE, Damari Booneville 36' 11 /2 2(8) 1

9 HUDNALL, Charlie Greenwood 35' 01 /2 1(1)

10 KNAUST, Josiah Rogers Heritage 34' 61 /2 1(2)

11 BURLESON, Raiden Lavaca High Scho 34' 4" 1(3)

12 TAYLOR, Daniel Lavaca High Scho 32' 11" 1(4)

13 MARTINEZ, Dominick Don Tyson 32' 0" 1(5)

14 GAGE, Lucas Don Tyson 29' 0" 1(6)

15 JUDY, Allen Greenland 27' 21 /2 1(7)
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#9 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
16 JOHNSON, Hunter Greenland 23' 91 /2 1(8)

#11 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, Korbin Van Buren 139' 0" 2(1) 10

2 RAY, Aaron Van Buren 126' 9" 2(2) 8

3 HUMPHREY, Demetrius Alma 118' 9" 2(3) 6

4 MARTINEZ, Dominick Don Tyson 116' 9" 2(4) 5

5 POOLE, Damari Booneville 114' 8" 2(5) 4

6 MITCHELL, Jackson Alma 113' 4" 2(6) 3

7 GAGE, Lucas Don Tyson 107' 11" 1(1) 2

8 FRYE, Dalton Don Tyson 105' 3" 2(7) 1

9 CROSBY, Maddox Booneville 102' 1" 2(8)

10 REDMOND, Josh Booneville 95' 7" 1(2)

11 KNAUST, Josiah Rogers Heritage 78' 7" 1(3)

12 MCCALL, Weston Alma 77' 11" 2(9)

13 TAYLOR, Daniel Lavaca High Scho 73' 4" 1(4)

14 BURLESON, Raiden Lavaca High Scho 52' 8" 1(5)

CORTEZ, Santiago Rogers Heritage FOUL 1

CERON, Luis Rogers Heritage FOUL 1

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 YOUNG, Aja Don Tyson 13.30 (+0.6) 1(1) 10

2 GRUNDY, Berkley Rogers Heritage 13.42 (+0.1) 2(1) 8

3 CHURCH, Maysie Rogers Heritage 13.45 (+0.6) 1(2) 6

4 DEFRATES, Ava Rogers Heritage 13.59 (+0.6) 1(3) 5

5 BENEUX, Vivian Alma 13.65 (+0.6) 1(4) 4

6 FARRIS, Daisy Greenwood 13.88 (+0.6) 1(5) 3

7 FARRIS, Kenadie Alma 13.91 (+0.6) 1(6) 2

8 REYNOLDS, Aloysia Greenland 13.98 (+0.1) 2(2) 1

9 MILLER, Brinley Don Tyson 14.00 (+0.6) 1(7)

10 SQUIRES, Tori Acorn 14.17 (+0.1) 2(3)

11 BANKUTI, Laura Greenwood 14.19 (+0.6) 1(8)

11 BUTLER, Ellie Don Tyson 14.19 (+0.1) 2(4)

13 HELMS, Alanna Booneville 14.21 (+0.1) 2(5)

14 STARR, Sarah Acorn 14.55 (+0.1) 2(6)

15 CRISTEE, Lillie Van Buren 14.62 (+0.0) 3(1)

16 LUNA, Gabriela Van Buren 15.62 (+0.1) 2(7)

17 WARD, Bella Lavaca High Scho 15.68 (+0.0) 3(2)

18 DOUGLAS, Nahlia Van Buren 16.16 (+0.1) 2(8)

19 LE, Vy Union Christian 17.09 (+0.0) 3(3)

20 MARTIN, Maylie Union Christian 18.23 (+0.0) 3(4)

21 ANDREWS, Kristina Greenwood 18.72 (+0.0) 3(5)

#31 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FOSSE, Ella Rogers Heritage 25.47 (+0.6) 1(1) 10

2 GRUNDY, Berkley Rogers Heritage 28.06 (+0.6) 1(2) 8

3 YOUNG, Aja Don Tyson 28.17 (+0.6) 1(3) 6

4 PHILLIPS, Aubrie Don Tyson 29.01 (+0.6) 1(4) 5

5 DEFRATES, Ava Rogers Heritage 29.37 (+0.6) 1(5) 4

6 MILLER, Brinley Don Tyson 29.46 (+0.6) 1(6) 3

7 BANKUTI, Laura Greenwood 29.82 (+0.1) 2(1) 2

8 HUSSER, Kloee Acorn 30.25 (+0.1) 2(2) 1

9 BENEUX, Vivian Alma 30.59 (+0.6) 1(7)

10 RODRIGUEZ, Megan Greenland 30.69 (+0.1) 2(3)

11 STARR, Sarah Acorn 31.88 (+0.1) 2(4)

12 HOBBS, Aubree Lavaca High Scho 32.71 (+0.2) 3(1)

13 WARD, Bella Lavaca High Scho 33.00 (+0.2) 3(2)

14 ATHERTON, Bella Alma 33.06 (+0.2) 3(3)

15 LUNA, Gabriela Van Buren 33.90 (+0.1) 2(5)

16 DOUGLAS, Nahlia Van Buren 34.78 (+0.2) 3(4)

#25 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRUNDY, Berkley Rogers Heritage 1:03.31 1(1) 10

2 WEBB, Hadley Greenwood 1:03.99 1(2) 8

3 WOFFORD, Zoye Alma 1:07.78 1(3) 6

4 TREJO, Pamela Don Tyson 1:07.91 1(4) 5

5 RODRIGUEZ, Megan Greenland 1:11.81 1(5) 4

6 HOBBS, Aubree Lavaca High Scho 1:15.08 2(1) 3

7 DAVIS, Alexis Rogers Heritage 1:19.06 2(2) 2

8 LUNA, Gabriela Van Buren 1:21.82 1(6) 1

9 BUTLER, Ellie Don Tyson 1:24.45 2(3)

10 BRADY, Zion Union Christian 1:28.88 2(4)

11 ENGLE, Olivia Rogers Heritage 1:29.77 2(5)

#29 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, Malaya Rogers 2:14.59 1(1) 10

2 SCUDDER, Anna Rogers 2:17.25 1(2) 8

3 EGGERS, Kayla Rogers 2:19.26 1(3) 6

4 SCUDDER, Katherine Rogers 2:21.74 1(4) 5

5 SCUDDER, Elizabeth Rogers 2:24.64 1(5) 4

6 AVILA, Leah Rogers Heritage 2:36.58 1(6) 3

7 COSTON, Camryn Greenwood 2:43.61 1(7) 2

8 KANGAS, Nevaeh Alma 2:45.56 1(8) 1

9 SEBOLT, Riley Rogers Heritage 2:49.67 1(9)

10 VERA, Ileen Don Tyson 2:50.20 1(10)

11 SCHLUPE, Abbi Booneville 2:53.87 2(1)

12 CHURCH, Maysie Rogers Heritage 2:54.68 1(11)
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#29 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 PALENCIA, Daniela Don Tyson 2:56.37 2(2)

14 CUNA, Ileana Don Tyson 2:57.42 2(3)

15 AYERS, Sadie Van Buren 3:04.71 2(4)

16 GOINES, Gracie Greenwood 3:10.67 1(12)

17 ANDERSON, Anna Van Buren 3:18.99 2(5)

18 NICHOLS, Cora Booneville 3:24.14 2(6)

19 WEBB, Maddy Union Christian 3:27.60 2(7)

20 WILLIAMS, Aleeze Alma 3:28.09 2(8)

#21 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCUDDER, Anna Rogers 4:59.22 10

2 EGGERS, Kayla Rogers 5:01.60 8

3 SCUDDER, Elizabeth Rogers 5:14.15 6

4 SCUDDER, Katherine Rogers 5:15.10 5

5 TREJO, Pamela Don Tyson 5:45.79 4

6 WITHERINGTON, Julia Greenwood 5:52.13 3

7 AMES, Piper Greenwood 6:08.96 2

8 VERA, Ileen Don Tyson 6:16.28 1

9 KIMBERLING, Kelsey Van Buren 6:17.54

10 KANGAS, Nevaeh Alma 6:32.16

11 PALENCIA, Daniela Don Tyson 6:48.80

12 CUNA, Ileana Don Tyson 6:55.17

13 ECHEVERRIA, Nicole Rogers Heritage 7:11.14

14 SNELL, Lydia Union Christian 8:19.94

15 TRINH, Eva Mansfield 8:32.48

16 WEBB, Maddy Union Christian 9:04.15

#48 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WERNER, Carole Greenwood 13:16.04 10

2 AMES, Piper Greenwood 13:50.80 8

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.6)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FOSSE, Ella Rogers Heritage 15.04 10

2 HENRY, Brynlee Van Buren 17.33 8

3 PHILLIPS, Aubrie Don Tyson 17.35 6

4 VAN LARE, Mazzy Greenwood 18.08 5

5 FINELY, Meredith Greenwood 18.96 4

6 WOOD, Laney Mansfield 19.22 3

7 REYNOLDS, Aloysia Greenland 19.26 2

8 BRADY, Ella Union Christian 20.14 1

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CUCCIA, Gabby Rogers 51.50 1(1) 10

2 PHILLIPS, Aubrie Don Tyson 53.07 1(2) 8

3 REYNOLDS, Aloysia Greenland 53.78 2(1) 6

4 WOOD, Laney Mansfield 54.84 1(3) 5

5 PARNELL, Baylee Booneville 55.15 1(4) 4

6 FINELY, Meredith Greenwood 56.25 1(5) 3

7 VAN LARE, Mazzy Greenwood 57.44 1(6) 2

8 KING, Zoie Booneville 1:00.29 1(7) 1

9 MILLER, Brinley Don Tyson 1:01.08 2(2)

10 TOWNSEND, Kennah Don Tyson 1:08.13 2(3)

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Greenwood (A) 55.74 10

2 Rogers Heritage (A) 56.09 8

3 Booneville (A) 56.88 6

4 Acorn (A) 57.46 5

5 Union Christian (A) 1:07.56 4

#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Greenwood (A) 1:54.36 10

2 Alma (A) 1:55.92 8

3 Rogers Heritage (A) 1:59.66 6

4 Booneville (A) 2:03.62 5

5 Acorn (A) 2:05.56 4

6 Union Christian (A) 2:31.10 3

#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Rogers Heritage (A) 5:10.02 10

2 Booneville (A) 5:14.98 8

#2 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LOWERY, Danielle Mansfield 5' 0" 10

2 HENSON, Ah Lea Alma 4' 8" 8

3 FOSSE, Ella Rogers Heritage 4' 8" 6

4 FARRIS, Kenadie Alma 4' 8" 5

5 PARNELL, Baylee Booneville 4' 6" 4

6 CIBIK, Laci Booneville 4' 4" 3

7 HELMS, Alanna Booneville 4' 0" 2
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#4 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SEBOLT, Riley Rogers Heritage 9' 2" 10

2 WOOD, Laney Mansfield 7' 6" 8

3 JOHNSON, Kiera Greenwood 7' 0" 6

4 VILLATORO, Nataly Rogers Heritage 5' 6" 5

TRINH, Eva Mansfield NH

#6 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PARNELL, Baylee Booneville 17' 41 /2 (+2.1) 1(1) 10

2 VAN LARE, Mazzy Greenwood 15' 8" (+2.8) 2(1) 8

3 SQUIRES, Tori Acorn 15' 51 /2 (+3.1) 2(2) 6

4 CHURCH, Maysie Rogers Heritage 15' 4" (+2.6) 2(3) 5

5 KING, Zoie Booneville 14' 10" (+3.3) 2(4) 4

6 KANGAS, Nevaeh Alma 14' 41 /2 (+1.9) 1(2) 3

7 WOFFORD, Zoye Alma 14' 31 /4 (+2.4) 1(3) 2

8 DEFRATES, Ava Rogers Heritage 14' 3" (+1.7) 2(5) 1

9 WEBB, Maddy Union Christian 13' 111 /2 (+2.4) 1(4)

10 BRADY, Ella Union Christian 13' 8" (+0.5) 1(5)

11 LOVE, Avery Rogers Heritage 13' 7" (+2.0) 2(6)

12 WOOD, Laney Mansfield 13' 5" (+4.1) 2(7)

13 DOUGLAS, Nahlia Van Buren 12' 43 /4 (+1.9) 1(6)

14 LUNA, Gabriela Van Buren 12' 31 /2 (+3.1) 1(7)

15 SILER, Carley Greenland 11' 61 /2 (+1.8) 1(8)

16 RODEBUSH, McKinley Greenwood 11' 51 /2 (+2.0) 1(9)

17 LE, Vy Union Christian 9' 91 /2 (+0.9) 1(10)

HUSSER, Kloee Acorn NM  (NW) 2

BANKUTI, Laura Greenwood NM  (NW) 2

#8 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JONES, Pate Greenwood 33' 8" (+3.8) 10

2 CHURCH, Maysie Rogers Heritage 33' 1" (+2.9) 8

3 WOOD, Laney Mansfield 31' 9" (+0.8) 6

4 KING, Zoie Booneville 28' 83 /4 (+1.5) 5

5 SILER, Carley Greenland 25' 11" (+1.2) 4

6 RESCH, Kailey Booneville 25' 1" (+2.0) 3

#10 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TONEY, Rosie Rogers Heritage 33' 11 /2 10

2 PHILLIPS, Brooklyn Booneville 29' 71 /4 8

3 GREEN, Katie Van Buren 29' 31 /4 6

4 LOWERY, Danielle Mansfield 28' 53 /4 5

5 MARTINEZ, Brianna Van Buren 27' 51 /4 4

6 URBINA, Ximena Rogers Heritage 26' 9" 3

#10 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
7 BRADY, Ella Union Christian 26' 53 /4 2

8 GLENN, Mattie Rogers Heritage 24' 41 /2 1

9 SILER, Carley Greenland 19' 41 /2

10 RIVERIA, Joanie Acorn 19' 4"

11 RESCH, Kailey Booneville 17' 51 /2

#12 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MARTINEZ, Brianna Van Buren 102' 6" 10

2 GLENN, Mattie Rogers Heritage 80' 11" 8

3 GREEN, Katie Van Buren 80' 5" 6

4 URBINA, Ximena Rogers Heritage 72' 0" 5

5 PHILLIPS, Brooklyn Booneville 69' 1" 4

6 FODGE, Delaney Union Christian 65' 9" 3

7 LOWERY, Danielle Mansfield 62' 1" 2

8 TONEY, Rosie Rogers Heritage 61' 10" 1

9 WOOD, Laney Mansfield 61' 6"
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